
LEOSDELICATERING.COM
FACEBOOK: @LEOSDELICATERING

INSTAGRAM: LEONARDOS_DELI

Super Bowl Packages

1ST 10& 2 &nd Long 3rd & 3 4th &Goal
1/2 Tray Wings
2 Ft. Hero (Italian or American)

99$ .95

184$ .95
279$ .95

1/2 Tray Wings
3 Ft. Hero
Buffalo Chix Dip
Italian Stromboli

(Italian or American)

1/2 Tray Wings
4 Ft. Hero
Buffalo Chix Dip
1/2 Tray Chix Fingers
Italian Stromboli
1/2 Tray Penne Vodka

Full Tray Wings
6 Ft. Hero
Buffalo Chix Dip
1/2 Tray Chix Fingers
Italian Stromboli
1/2 Tray Penne Vodka
French Onion Dip
Bag of Chips & Tortillas

449$ .95

LEONARDO'S ITALIAN DELI & CATERING
14 N. MAIN ST. NEW CITY, NY
845-638-3455
CATERING LINE: 845-499-2671

Wings Sauces

Buffalo
BBQ
Golden BBQ
Teriyaki
Honey Mustard
Thai chili
Garlic Parm

order by friday Feb, 10th

price per ft. 
Min 2 Ft.

Heros

Italian
American
Crooner
Don Blamous
Cal Naughton Jr.
Leos Cal chix 
or Eggplant
& More

$25
$25
$37
$28
$30
$28

Ala Carte
Buffalo Chicken Dip
Buffalo Chicken Stromboli
Italian Stromboli
Fried Mozzarella
Fried Ravioli
French Onion Dip
Wings
Chicken Fingers

$35
$25
$25
$35
$35
$15 
$60
$45

w/ Bread| $55 Bread Bowl

Side Marinara

Side Marinara

sml $30 Lrg 

1/2 Tray

1/2 Tray

(Italian or American) (Italian or American)

Pickup Feb 12th

All Pickups by 5 PM 

Mega WinG Pack 500 Wings 
Sauced your Way!

750$


